12/05/2021 Gmail - Re: Proforma for sensor for PFT unit S776206

M Gma |I Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Proforma for sensor for PFT unit S776206

1 message

houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> 12 May 2021 at 13:39

To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Yes please send me the updated invoice and the difference so i will proceed the payment now .

Big Thanks
Hussein

Sent from my iPhone

On May 12, 2021, at 13:27, Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Hussein,

We are unable to supply the VE MC01049, but | can add 1 x 0110044. | would need to charge you £28

for the sensor, 28p for the insurance and £1.85 paypal fee (6%). Total £29.98. This would need to be
paid before shipping.

If you are happy to pay the difference, | will send you the updated proforma invoice. Please be aware that
your order will not be shipped today due to the changes.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Wed, 12 May 2021 at 10:38, houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate
Please can we add 1 piece each to our order , ( VE MC01049 ) and the second 0110044 ( R-44V oxygen
sensor )
<image.png>
Sent from my iPhone

On May 12, 2021, at 10:25, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Hussein,

Thank you for your payment.

We will email a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 May 2021 at 20:45, houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello kate
Amount transfered, thanks to proceed the soonest .
<image.png>
Best Regards
Hussein

Sent from my iPhone

On May 11, 2021, at 18:35, houssein ghandour <h-
ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:

Hello Kate
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Well received thank you , will proceed the payment via paypal .

Best Regards
Hussein

Sent from my iPhone

On May 11, 2021, at 18:22, Kate Giriffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Hussein,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice. Paypal,
insurance and carriage fees have changed.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan
to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and |
am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered remotely, but please continue to
use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email
by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like
to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 May 2021 at 14:36, houssein ghandour <h-
ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:
Ok plz go ahead , all together with the shipping cost , but
plz do your best to send me the invoice today,

Sent from my iPhone
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On May 11, 2021, at 16:33, Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Hussein,

The carriage would then of course be more
than | quoted. | will send you an updated
proforma invoice as soon as | can.

| will add 5 x 0110024 - R-24MED. They are
£28 each.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus
contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and | am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No.
01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential
and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee.
Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in
error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 May 2021 at 14:23, houssein
ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>
wrote:
Ups express the quickest as u said is ok,
and plz add gty 5, drager oxygen sensor
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R109P45.
Best Regards
Husseim

Sent from my iPhone

On May 11, 2021, at 16:06,
Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:

Hi Hussein,

| cannot say. As soon as we
can decide that the proforma
is complete, it can be paid
and we can ship.

UPS Express Saver uses air
transport, it may take 3-4
days from date of payment
received in our bank, | do
not know exactly. | do not
know if this would be longer
than a service of your
choosing.

I will leave the proforma as
it is (your choice of
courier) unless | hear from
you otherwise.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a
coronavirus contingency
plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from
home, and | am now
working remotely.
Telephone calls to the
main office will be
answered remotely, but
please continue to use
email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for
Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in
England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy
available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email
is confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this
email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received
this email in error or would
like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 May 2021 at
14:00, houssein ghandour
<h-ghandour@hotmail.com>
wrote:
Yes no problem, but how
many days will save ?

Sent from my iPhone

> On May 11, 2021, at
14:15, Kate Giriffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:

>

> 634542
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